© 08/2017 MultiDyne                                                                                                                    Specifications subject to change without notice                                                                                                                      Made in USA
10 Newton Place
Hauppauge, NY 11788
877-685-8439 / 516-671-7278
www.multidyne.com © 2019 MultiDyne                                                                                                                                  Specifications subject to change without notice                                                                                                                      Made in USA
FEATURES
 w Supports SMPTE

www.multidyne.com © 2019 MultiDyne                                                                                                                                  Specifications subject to change without notice                                                                                                                      Made in USA
ORDERING INFORMATION
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
PART # DESCRIPTION
HD-4100OG-FTX-50 1 Ch. 3.0 Gbps Multi-rate HD-SDI TX over 1 fiber, supports 5 - 2970 Mb/s, EQ & Reclocker; 1310nm, Singlemode, -2 dBm
HD-4100OG-FRX-50 1 Ch. 3.0 Gbps Multi-rate HD-SDI RX over 1 fiber, supports 5 - 2970 Mb/s, EQ & Reclocker; Singlemode, -2 dBm  -20 dBm Sensitivity
HD-4200OG-FTX-50 2 Ch. 3.0 Gbps Multi-rate HD-SDI TX over 2 fibers, supports 5 - 2970 Mb/s, EQ & Reclocker; 1310nm, Singlemode, -2 dBm
HD-4200OG-FRX-50 2 Ch. 3.0 Gbps Multi-rate HD-SDI RX over 2 fibers , supports 5 - 2970 Mb/s, EQ & Reclocker; Singlemode, -2 dBm  -20 dBm Sensitivity
HD-4300OG-FTX-50 3 Ch. 3.0 Gbps Multi-rate HD-SDI TX over 3 fibers, supports 5 - 2970 Mb/s, EQ & Reclocker; 1310nm Singlemode, -2 dBm
HD-4300OG-FRX-50 3 Ch. 3.0 Gbps Multi-rate HD-SDI RX over 3 fibers, supports 5 - 2970 Mb/s, EQ & Reclocker; Singlemode, -2 dBm  -20 dBm Sensitivity
HD-4400OG-FTX-50 4 Ch. 3.0 Gbps Multi-rate HD-SDI TX over 4 fibers, supports 5 - 2970 Mb/s, EQ & Reclocker; 1310nm Singlemode, -2 dBm
HD-4400OG-FRX-50 4 Ch. 3.0 Gbps Multi-rate HD-SDI RX over 4 fibers, supports 5 - 2970 Mb/s, EQ & Reclocker; Singlemode, -2 dBm  -20 dBm Sensitivity
HD-4400 with one fiber operation or optional daisy chain option (up to 18 channels over 1 fiber)
Fill in order code listed right to
indicate proper wavelength
HD-4400G-FTX-(*wavelength)
or
HD-4400G-FRX-(*wavelength)
WAVELENGTH CODES
R1 = Includes CWDM multiplexer, wavelengths 1271-1331nm
R2 = Includes CWDM multiplexer, wavelengths 1351, 1411-1451nm
R3 = Includes CWDM multiplexer, wavelengths 1471-1531nm
R4 = Includes CWDM multiplexer, wavelengths 1551-1611nm
BNC INPUT
SDI Impedance 75 Ohms
Return Loss >15dB up to 1.5GHz
>10dB up to 3 GHz
Fiber Compatibility Singlemode
Optical Connector ST, LC, SC or FC
Distance Limit Up to 40 km @ SD;
Up to 24 km @ HD
Optical Input/Output
Wavelength 1310nm Std; CWDM 1271-1611 DFB
Optical Power –5 dBm to 0 dBm
Laser Strength Laser Class 1
Optical Sensitivity (w/HD-SDI Signal) -20 dBm
Added Jitter <0.03UI under 1MHz
Standards SMPTE 259M-C, 292M, 425M, 297M & DVB/ASI
Mechanical, Environmental
Overall Dimensions (LxWxH) 13” x 3”
Weight 6 oz
Temperature Range -0° to +70°C
Humidity Range 0 to 95%
RH noncondensing
Power Requirement 12 VDC at 10w
HD-4000 Series
3 Gbps Fiber Transport for openGear